FlexPole
Model PS & PD
Compact, Efficient and Flexible
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Our Basic Model (Dual Compartment)

cables. EEmmeerrggii--LLiittee standard finish is grey satin baked
enamel.Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Pole Height * Duplex Options Branding
PS = PS series (small)
PD = PD series (deep)
86 = 8' 6 " ( standard grey )
96 = 9' 6" ( standard grey )
106 = 10'6" ( standard grey )
11 = 11'0"( standard grey )
12 = 12 '0 " ( standard grey )
146 = 14'6 "  ( standard grey )
*  Other heights available
BP = blank pole
R__ = decora duplex receptacle (specify total qty) *
IG__ = Isolated ground duplex receptacle (specify
quantity ) included JB option
* R1 and R2 c/w line cord, R3 and R4 c/w junction
box and dual circuit
Notes : Max 2 duplex per circuit
max 2 circuits 15A 125V per pole
DUC = Dual Circuit
K__ = extra decora KO's * (specify extra quantity)
BR = Barrier **
JB = Junction Box
AF = Adjustable foot
W = White finish
*3 decora KO's are standard except on blank pole
** Barrier is standard except on blank pole
Accessories
LCFP= Replacement line cord
MKFP=Replacement mounting kit
E = Emergi-Lite product
EXAMPLE: PS96BPBRE = 9'6" no duplex c/w barrier
EXAMPLE: PS96R2E = 9'6" c/w 2 decora duplex, 3 decora K/O
EXAMPLE: PS96R2K1E = 9'6" c/w 2 decora duplex, 4 decora K/O
EXAMPLE : PS11R1E = 11'0" c/w 1 decora duplex, 3 decora K/O
PD Model
PS Model